

10870M50000105220EFeeCoE1

LEE COUNTY SUPERVISOR OF ELECTIONS CANDIDATE CAMPAIGN FILE COVER SHEET

Candidate Name	Ray Rodrigues
Residence Address	11401 Worcester Run
City and Zip Code	Estero FL 33928
Mailing Address (if different)	Check if same as above.
Telephone Number(s) (Daytime)	851-7170 OR
Email Address	rrrin Fm @ aol.com
Office Sought	School Board District 3
Area, District, Group Or Seat Number	District 3
Political Party (If Applicable)	
Date Of Birth Or Voter ID #	4/17/70
Date	6/20/08
Candidate Signature	X Rany Rodrigues

All information on this form, including your signature, becomes a public record upon receipt by the Supervisor of Elections.

Candidates who provide an email address <u>may be</u> contacted by this office, via the email address provided by the candidate, for campaign related communications that pertain exclusively to the candidate's campaign.

All other mailings from this office, which pertain to every candidate, will be via United States Postal Service.

CHECK APPROPRIATE BOX:	STATE OF APPOINTMENT OF CAU AND DESIGNATIO DEPOSITORY FO (Section 106. (PLEASE	MPAIGN TREASURER N OF CAMPAIGN R CANDIDATES 021(1), F.S.)	2	OF	FICE USE	ONLY	08JUN2000102550EL 0
Name of Candidate 1. Address (include post office box or street, city, state, zip code) Ray Rodrig ues Telephone (optional) 2. Party (Partisan candidates only) 3. Office (add district, circuit, group number) Inave appointed the following person to act as my Image Campaign Treasurer Deputy Treasurer Beth Hendry 8. Telephone 7177 Woold and Bond Circele 7. City 8. County 9. State 10. Zip Code F1 Mylers 10. Zip Code 768 - 0565 7. City 8. County 9. State 10. Zip Code F1 Mylers 10. Zip Code 768 - 0565 7. City 8. County 9. State 10. Zip Code F1 Mylers 10. Zip Code 768 - 0565 7. City 8. County 12. Street Address 16. Zip Code F1 Mylers 13. Office tox of rawer add street address) 16. Zip Code T1. Name of Bank 12. Street Address 16. Zip Code F1 Mylers Lee FL 33 9(2) 17. Signature of Candidate Date 6/20/09 Camp						Secondary Der	
Ray Rodrig ves II401 Worcestar Run Telephone (optional) 2. Party (Partisan candidates only) 3. Office (add district, circuit, group number) (331) 943-7709 School Board District 3 I have appointed the following person to act as my Campaign Treasurer Deputy Treasurer 4. Name of Treasurer Beard District 3 6. Telephone 7. City 8. County 9. State 10. Zip Code 768 - 0565 7 7. City 8. County 9. State 10. Zip Code 23. 9/12 1. Name disgnated the following named bank as my Primary Depository Secondary Depository 11. Name of Bank 11. Name of Bank 12. Street Address 16. Zip Code 5. Mailing Address Florida Gui F Bank 3947 First Street 13. City 14. County 15. State 16. Zip Code 5. Jip Code FH My Rodrigues Gardpaign Treasurer's Acceptance of Appointment 6. J26/09 Campaign Treasurer Conty , do hereby accept the appointment as		Deputy Treasurer					
Telephone (optional) 2. Party (Partisan candidates only) 3. Office (add district, circuit, group number) (339) 948-1709 School Board District 3 Ihave appointed the following person to act as my Campaign Treasurer Deputy Treasurer 8.4.H Hendry 6. Telephone 768 - 0565 5. Mailing Address (if post office box of rawer add street address) 6. Telephone 768 - 0565 7. City 8. County 9. State 10. Zip Code FL Mailing Address (if post office box of rawer add street address) 7171 Wood I and Bond 7. City 8. County 9. State 10. Zip Code FL Myers Lee FL 33.9712 1have of Bank 12. Street Address Flor i da Gui F Bank Flor i da Gui F Bank Day 7 First Street 13. City 14. County 15. State 16. Zip Code FL Myers Lee FL 33.90 l 17. Signature of Candidate Date 6120/09 Campaign Treasurer's Acceptance of Appointment as I Beth Hendry <td>Name of Candidate</td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td>	Name of Candidate						
Indepine of parts of parts Indepine of the campaign of the camp	,						
I have appointed the following person to act as my Campaign Treasurer Deputy Treasurer A. Name of Treasurer or Deputy Treasurer Beth Hendry 5. Mailing Address (if post office box of drawer add street address) 6. Telephone 7177 Woodland Bend Circle 768 - 0565 768 - 0565 7. City 8. County 9. State 10. Zip Code FL 33912 I have designated the following named bank as my Primary Depository Secondary Depository 11. Name of Bank 12. Street Address First Street Florida Guif Bank 12. Street Address FL Myers 14. County 15. State 13. City 14. County 15. State 16. Zip Code FL Myers Lee FL 33901 17. Signature of Candidate Campaign Treasurer's Acceptance of Appointment Campaign Treasurer's Acceptance of Appointment I. Beth Hendry . . (Please finit or Type) (Please finit or Type) 		Party (Partisan candidates or	nly)		· · ·		2
A. Name of Treasurer or Deputy Treasurer Beth Hendry 5. Mailing Address (If post office box or drawer add street address) 6. Telephone 7/177 Woodland Bend Circle 7. City 8. County 9. State 10. Zip Code FL 33.912 11. Name of Bank 12. Street Address Florida Guif Bank 12. Street Address Florida Guif Bank 12. Street Address Florida Guif Bank 13.21p Code T. Name of Bank 12. Street Address Florida Guif Bank 12. Street Address Florida Guif Bank 13.21p Code T. Signature of Candidate Date 33.901 Mark Berley			mnaion Tress		1		,
Beth Hendry 5. Mailing Address (If post office box for drawer add street address) 6. Telephone 7/77 Woodland Band Circle 768 - 0565 7. City 8. County 9. State 10. Zip Code 7. Nyers Lee FL 33 9/2 1 have designated the following named bank as my Primary Depository Secondary Depository 11. Name of Bank 12. Street Address Florida GulF BanK 13. City 14. County 15. State 13. City 14. County 15. State 13. City Lee FL 13. City 14. County 15. State 14. County 15. State 16. Zip Code 17. Signature of Candidate Date 6/20/09 Campaign Treasurer's Acceptance of AppoIntment 6/20/09 . 1. Beth Hendry . do hereby accept the appointment as (Please frint or Type) . do hereby accept the appointment as . (Please frint or Type) . do hereby accept the appointment as . (Please frintor Type) . do hereby accept the appointment as <td></td> <td></td> <td>mpaign 11883</td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td>			mpaign 11883				
5. Mailing Address (If post office box for drawer add street address) 6. Telephone 7/777 Wood (and Bend Circle 768 - 0565 7. City 8. County 9. State 10. Zip Code FL Myers Lee FL 33 9/2 I have designated the following named bank as my Primary Depository Secondary Depository 11. Name of Bank 12. Street Address Florida GulF Bank 13. City 14. County 15. State FL Myers Lee FL 13. City 14. County 15. State 16. Zip Code FL Myers Lee FL 33 9/3 13. City 14. County 15. State 16. Zip Code FL Myers Lee FL 33 9/3 17. Signature of Candidate Date 6/20/09 Campaign Treasurer's Acceptance of Appointment I,	Beth Hend	lry		<u>.</u>			
7. City Even Even In zero Ft. Myers Lee FL 33912 1 have designated the following named bank as my Primary Depository Secondary Depository 11. Name of Bank 12. Street Address Florida Gul F Ban K 13. City 14. County 15. State 14. County 15. State 16. Zip Code 7. Signature of Candidate Date 0120/09 Campaign Treasurer's Acceptance of Appointment 0120/09 I. Beth Hendry , do hereby accept the appointment as Image: County (Please Print or Type) , do hereby accept the appointment as Image: County Image: County Fartisan candidate to the office of Image: County, Florida, I am qualified to accept this appointment. Lee County, Florida, I am qualified to accept this appointment. UNDER PENALTIES OF PERJURY, I DECLARE THAT I HAVE READ THE FOREGOING CAMPAIGN TREASURE	5. Mailing Address (If post office	box or drawer add street addre				•	
Ff. $MYQrs$ Lee FL $3391a$ I have designated the following named bank as my Primary Depository Secondary Depository 11. Name of Bank 12. Street Address Flor i da Gul F Ban K 13. City 14. County 15. State FL Myers 16. Zip Code FL Myers Lee FL Date Campaign Treasurer's Acceptance of AppoIntment 17. Signature of Candidate Date I, Beth Hendry , do hereby accept the appointment as (Please frint or Type) do hereby accept the appointment as (Please frint or Type)							
I have designated the following named bank as my Primary Depository Secondary Depository 11. Name of Bank 12. Street Address Florida GulF BanK DB47 13. City 14. County 15. State 16. Zip Code FF. MYERS Lee FL 33901 17. Signature of Candidate Date 6120/09 Campaign Treasurer's Acceptance of Appointment I. Beth Hendry		· ·		L		•	
Florida Gulf Bank $\exists \exists \forall \forall \uparrow$ First Street 13. City 14. County 15. State 16. Zip Code FH. Ners Lee FL $\exists \exists \vartheta \vartheta \vartheta$ 17. Signature of Candidate Date $Gl \exists 0/0 \vartheta$ Non Redugues Campaign Treasurer's Acceptance of Appointment 1. Beth Headry . do hereby accept the appointment as (Please frint or Type) . do hereby accept the appointment as . do hereby accept the appointment as (Please frint or Type) . do hereby accept the appointment as . do hereby accept the appointment as (Please frint or Type) . do hereby accept the appointment as . do hereby accept the appointment as (Please frint or Type) . do hereby accept the appointment as . do hereby accept the appointment as (Please frint or Type) . do hereby accept the appointment as . do hereby accept the appointment as (Please frint or Type) . do hereby accept the appointment as . do hereby accept the appointment as (Please frint or Type) . do hereby accept the appointment as . do hereby accept the appointment as (Please frint or Type) . do hereby accept the appointment.		armed bank as my	imary Deposit	ory 🗌 Se	econdary D	epository	
13. City 14. County 15. State 16. Zip Code FF. Nyers Lee FL 33901 17. Signature of Candidate Date $6126/09$ Campaign Treasurer's Acceptance of Appointment 1. Beth Hendry , do hereby accept the appointment as (Please Frint or Type) , do hereby accept the appointment as (Please Frint or Type) , do hereby accept the appointment as (Please Frint or Type) , do hereby accept the appointment as (Please Frint or Type) , do hereby accept the appointment as (Please Frint or Type) , do hereby accept the appointment as (Please Frint or Type) , do hereby accept the appointment as (Please Frint or Type) , do hereby accept the appointment as (Please Frint or Type) , do hereby accept the appointment as (Please Frint or Type) , do hereby accept the appointment as (Please Frint or Type) , do hereby accept the appointment as (Please Frint or Type) , do hereby accept the appointment as (Please Frint or Type) , do hereby accept the appointment as (Please Frint or Type) , and duly registered voter in (County, Florida, I a	11. Name of Bank					£	
Ft. Myers Lee FL 33901 17. Signature of Candidate Date 6/20/09 Campaign Treasurer's Acceptance of Appointment 1. Beth Headry , do hereby accept the appointment as 1. Beth Headry , do hereby accept the appointment as I/ Campaign Treasurer Deputy Treasurer for the campaign of Ray Rodrigues I/ Campaign Treasurer Deputy Treasurer for the campaign of Ray Rodrigues I/ Campaign Treasurer Deputy Treasurer for the campaign of Ray Rodrigues I/ Campaign Treasurer Deputy Treasurer for the campaign of Ray Rodrigues I/ Campaign Treasurer Deputy Treasurer for the campaign of Ray Rodrigues who is seeking nomination or election as a - Non Partisan candidate to the office of School Bd District 3 As a duly registered voter in Lee County, Florida, I am qualified to accept this appointment. UNDER PENALTIES OF PERJURY, I DECLARE THAT I HAVE READ THE FOREGOING CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S ACCEPTANCE OF APPOI		Ban K	994		5+1		
17. Signature of Candidate Date 17. Signature of Candidate $6/30/09$ Campaign Treasurer's Acceptance of Appointment 1. Beth Hendry do hereby accept the appointment as Please frint or Type) Deputy Treasurer Deputy Treasurer Deputy Treasurer Campaign Treasurer Campaign Treasurer Campaign Treasurer	, in the second s			_		· · ·	
Campaign Treasurer's Acceptance of Appointment I. Beth Headry , do hereby accept the appointment as Image: Imag	17. Signature of Candidate	duen		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		Date	
$\begin{array}{c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c $		ampaign Treasurer's	Acceptan	ce of Appo	intment		
who is seeking nomination or election as a <u>- Non Partisan</u> candidate to the office of (Party) <u>School BJ District 3</u> . As a duly registered voter in <u>Lee</u> County, Florida, I am qualified to accept this appointment. UNDER PENALTIES OF PERJURY, I DECLARE THAT I HAVE READ THE FOREGOING CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S ACCEPTANCE OF APPOINTMENT AND THAT THE FACTS STATED ARE TRUE. <u>6-18-08</u> X But Menduu							ntment as
Image: Solid and the construct of const	Campaign Treasurer	Deputy Treasurer for th	ne campaign (A Ray	Ro	drigues	······································
(Party) <u>School Bd District 3</u> . As a duly registered voter in <u>Lee</u> County, Florida, I am qualified to accept this appointment. UNDER PENALTIES OF PERJURY, I DECLARE THAT I HAVE READ THE FOREGOING CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S ACCEPTANCE OF APPOINTMENT AND THAT THE FACTS STATED ARE TRUE. G-18-08 X By Hunduy	who is seeking nomination or ele	ection as a - Non	Parti	590 -		candidate to the	office of
UNDER PENALTIES OF PERJURY, I DECLARE THAT I HAVE READ THE FOREGOING CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S ACCEPTANCE OF APPOINTMENT AND THAT THE FACTS STATED ARE TRUE. 6 - 18 - 08 X By Handua	School Bd Dist		(Par	y)	ee		<u>.</u>
UNDER PENALTIES OF PERJURY, I DECLARE THAT I HAVE READ THE FOREGOING CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S ACCEPTANCE OF APPOINTMENT AND THAT THE FACTS STATED ARE TRUE. 6 - 18 - 08 X By Handua	County, Florida, I am qualified to	accept this appointment.					
6-18-08 X Bith Hindur Date Signature of Campaign Treasurer or Deputy Treasurer	UNDER PENALTIES OF	PERJURY, I DECLARE THAT					ER'S
Date Signature of Campaign Treasurer by Deputy Treasurer	6-18-08	, <u>X</u>	By	6 Her	du	<u> </u>	
	Date		Signature	e of Campaign 1	Freasurer	or Deputy Treasurer	



DS-DE 9 (Rev. 02/06)

STATE OF FLORIDA APPOINTMENT OF CAMPAIGN TREASUREF AND DESIGNATION OF CAMPAIGN DEPOSITORY FOR CANDIDATES (Section 106.021(1), F.S.) (PLEASE TYPE) CHECK APPROPRIATE BOX:	OFFICE USE ONLY
Original Appointment Deputy Treasurer	Reappointment of Treasurer Secondary Depository
Name of Candidate	1. Address (include post office box or street, city, state, zip code)
Ray Rodrigues	11401 worcester Run Estero FL 33928
Telephone (optional)2. Party (Partisan candidates or(2.39) 948-1709	ly) 3. Office (add district, circuit, group number) School Board District 3
I have appointed the following person to act as my	mpaign Treasurer 🚺 Deputy Treasurer
4. Name of Treasurer or Deputy Treasurer	
5. Mailing Address (If post office box or drawer add street address)	ess) 6. Telephone 948-1709
7. City 8. County Estero Lee	9. State 10. Zip Code FL 33928
I have designated the following named bank as my	mary Depository Secondary Depository
11. Name of Bank Florida Gulf Bank	12. Street Address 2247 First Street
13. City 14. County Ff. Myers Lee	15. State 16. Zip Code FL 3390)
17. Signature of Candidate	Date 6/20/08
Campaign Treasurer's	Acceptance of Appointment
I, Ray Rodrigues	, do hereby accept the appointment as
Campaign Treasurer V Deputy Treasurer for th	e campaign of <u>Ray Rodrigues</u> .
who is seeking nomination or election as a	$\frac{P_{astisq_{n}}}{(Party)}$ candidate to the office of
School Bd District 3 . Asad	
County, Florida, I am qualified to accept this appointment.	
	I HAVE READ THE FOREGOING CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S ND THAT THE FACTS STATED ARE TRUE.
6120108 X	Signature of Campaign Treasurer or Deputy Treasurer
Date	Signature of Campaign Treasurer or Deputy Treasurer



DS-DE 9 (Rev. 02/06)

STATE OF FLORIDA APPOINTMENT OF CAMPAIGN TREASURER AND DESIGNATION OF CAMPAIGN DEPOSITORY FOR CANDIDATES (Section 106.021(1), F.S.)	OFFICE USE ONLY 08JUN20001026 SDE
(PLEASE TYPE)	026
CHECK APPROPRIATE BOX:	<u></u>
Original Appointment Deputy Treasurer	Reappointment of Treasurer Secondary Depositor
Name of Candidate Ray Rodrigues	1. Address (include post office box or street, city, state, zip code 11401 Worcester Run Estero FL 33928
Telephone (optional)2. Party (Partisan candidates onl(339)948-1709	y) 3. Office (add district, circuit, group number) School Board District 3
	npaign Treasurer
4. Name of Treasurer or Deputy Treasurer	
Jason Duke 5. Mailing Address (If post office box or drawer add street addres	ss) 6. Telephone
14788 Calusa Palms Drive #202	209-6784
7. City 8. County Ft. MYERS Lee	9. State 10. Zip Code FL 33907
	nary Depository Secondary Depository
11. Name of Bank	12. Street Address
Florida Gulf Bank	2247 First Street
13. City 14. County Ff. MIERS Lee	15. State 16. Zip Code FL 3390]
T7. Signature of Candidate	Date
X Ray Radriego -	6120108
Campaign Treasurer's A	Acceptance of Appointment
I,	, do hereby accept the appointment as
Campaign Treasurer Deputy Treasurer for the	campaign of Ray Rodrigues,
who is seeking nomination or election as a	Non Partisan - candidate to the office of
School Bd District 3 Asadu	y registered voter in
County, Florida, I am qualified to accept this appointment.	HAVE READ THE FOREGOING CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S
	D THAT THE FACTS STATED ARE TRUE.
6/19/08 X	
Date	Signature of Sampaign Treasurer or Deputy Treasurer
DS-DE 9 (Rev. 02/06)	AANREN



	081
STATEMENT OF CANDIDATE (Section 106.023, F.S.) (Please Type)	OFFICE USE ONLY
I, <u>Ray, Rodrigues</u> candidate for the office of <u>School</u>	Board - District 3;
have received, read and understand the	ne requirements of Chapter 106,
Florida Statutes.	
X Ray Rodugues Signature of Candidate	<i>6/əo/o8</i> Date
Appointment of Campaign Treasurer and Designation failure to file this form is a first degree misder	the qualifying officer within 10 days after the gnation of Campaign Depository is filed. Willful emeanor and a civil violation of the Campaign to \$1,000, (ss. 106.19(1)(c), 106.265(1), Florida
DS-DE 84 (Rev. 08/03)	



NON	ALTY OAT PARTISAN 15 876.05-876.10, FI	OFFICE		OFFICE US	E ONLY
STATE OF F	LORIDA				
Lee	, COU	NTY			
r				<u> </u>	
I, <u>Ra</u>	/		<u>ນ</u>	Rodrig	ves
	First Name		ddie Name/Initial		Last Name
a citizen of the S hereby solemnly Florida.	tate of Florida ar swear or affirm f	nd of the United that I will support	States of America the Constitution (, and a candida of the United States	and of the State of
<u></u>			OF CANDI		
I, <u>Ray</u>	Rodrig	aves		AY NOT BE CHANGED AFTER	
			- I		THE END OF QUALIFTING)
am a candidate f	or the office of		BOARD	, (district)	'(group)
	tution and the L		hold the office to	o which I desire to t	be nominated or ele
under the Const have qualified for	tution and the L r no other public seek; and I have	aws of Florida to c office in the sta	hold the office to ate, the term of w		be nominated or ele art thereof runs cor
under the Const have qualified for with the office 1 s	tution and the L r no other public seek; and I have statutes.	aws of Florida to c office in the sta resigned from a	hold the office to ate, the term of w ny office from wh	which I desire to the hich office or any particular	be nominated or ele art thereof runs cor
under the Ćonst have qualified fo with the office I s 99.012, Florida S X	tution and the L r no other public seek; and I have	aws of Florida to c office in the sta resigned from a) hold the office to ate, the term of w ny office from wh (339) &	o which I desire to t hich office or any p ich I am required to	be nominated or eleart thereof runs co
under the Const have qualified for with the office I s 99.012, Florida S X X	tution and the L r no other public seek; and I have statutes.	aws of Florida to c office in the sta resigned from a) hold the office to ate, the term of w ny office from wh (339) &	b which I desire to t hich office or any p ich I am required to 851 - 7170	be nominated or ele art thereof runs col resign pursuant to
under the Const have qualified for with the office I s 99.012, Florida S X X	tution and the L r no other public seek; and I have statutes.	aws of Florida to c office in the sta resigned from a gues_ didate RvnE	b hold the office to ate, the term of w ny office from wh (339) & Daytime Tele	b which I desire to t hich office or any p ich I am required to 851 - 7170 aphone Number	e nominated or ele art thereof runs con resign pursuant to Email Address
under the Ćonst have qualified fo with the office I s 99.012, Florida S X Ray Ste 11401 4 Address	tution and the L r no other public seek; and I have statutes. <u>Product</u> gnature of Cance <u>lorcester</u> irmed) and sub	aws of Florida to c office in the sta resigned from a didate Rvn E	b hold the office to ate, the term of w ny office from wh (339) & Daytime Tele Ester o	b which I desire to t hich office or any p ich I am required to 851 - 7170 aphone Number FL	Email Address
under the Ćonst have qualified fo with the office I s 99.012, Florida S X Ray Sta 11401 4 Address Sworn to (or aff	tution and the L r no other public seek; and I have statutes. <u>Produce</u> gnature of Cano lorcester irmed) and sub	aws of Florida to c office in the sta resigned from a didate Rvn E	b hold the office to ate, the term of w ny office from wh (339) & Daytime Tele Ester o	b which I desire to th hich office or any particle ich I am required to 351 - 7170 aphone Number FL State day of June,	Email Address
under the Ćonst have qualified fo with the office I s 99.012, Florida S X Ray St 11401 4 Address Sworn to (or aff Personally Known: _	tution and the L r no other public seek; and I have statutes. <u>Produce</u> gnature of Cano lorcester irmed) and sub	aws of Florida to c office in the sta resigned from a didate Rvn E	b hold the office to ate, the term of w ny office from wh (339) & Daytime Tele Estero ity me this <u>20</u> Signature	a which I desire to the hich office or any price ich I am required to 351 - 7170 aphone Number FL State day of June, of Notary Public - State	Email Address 33928 ZIP Code 2008
under the Ćonst have qualified fo with the office I s 99.012, Florida S X Ray St II401 4 Address Sworn to (or aff Personally Known: Produced Identification	tution and the L r no other public seek; and I have statutes. <u>Produced</u> :	aws of Florida to c office in the sta resigned from a didate Rvn E	b hold the office to ate, the term of w ny office from wh (339) & Daytime Tele Estern ity me this <u>20</u> Signature Print, Type	b which I desire to the hich office or any price of any price of any price of any price of the second state of the second sta	Email Address 33928 ZIP Code 2008
under the Ćonst have qualified fo with the office I s 99.012, Florida S X Ray St II401 M Address Sworn to (or aff Personally Known: Produced Identification	tution and the L r no other public seek; and I have statutes. <u>Produced</u> :	aws of Florida to c office in the sta resigned from a gues_ didate Rvn E c scribed before	b hold the office to ate, the term of w ny office from wh (339) & Daytime Tele Estern ity me this <u>20</u> Signature Print, Type	a which I desire to the hich office or any price ich I am required to 351 - 7170 aphone Number FL State day of June, of Notary Public - State	Email Address Email Address 337 2 8 ZIP Code 200 8 of Florida Name of Notary Public DD 605683 19, 2010
under the Ćonst have qualified fo with the office I s 99.012, Florida S X Ray St 11401 4 Address Sworn to (or aff Personally Known: Produced Identification	tution and the L r no other public seek; and I have statutes. <u>Produced</u> :	aws of Florida to c office in the sta resigned from a gues_ didate Rvn E c scribed before	b hold the office to ate, the term of w ny office from wh (339) & Daytime Tele Estern ity me this <u>20</u> Signature Print, Type	o which I desire to thich office or any price I am required to SSI - 7170 State day of June of Notary Public - State or Stamp Commissioned MA NOV MY COMMISSION # EXPIRES: Oddbw	Email Address Email Address 33928 ZIP Code 2008

æ

•

•

FORM 6 FULL AND PUBLIC DISCLO	SURE OF	2007
FINANCIAL INTERES	TS	
Rodrigues - Ray - Wesley	DR OFFICE SE ONLY:	
Mailing address: 11401 Worcester Run	ID Code	208JUN200#111750ELeqCoFI
		N20
CITY: ZIP: COUNTY: Estero 33928 Lee	iD No.	
NAME OF AGENCY: Lee County District School Board	Conf. Code	7926
NAME OF OFFICE OR POSITION HELD OR SOUGHT :	P. Req. Code	
School Board District 3 CHECK IF THIS IS A FILING BY A CANDIDATE		C FI
PART A NET WORTH	·····	
Please enter the value of your net worth as of December 31, 2007, or a more current date. [Note: Ne	t worth is not calculated by subtra	cting your reported
liabilities from your <i>reported</i> assets, so please see the instructions on page 3.] My net worth as of <u>December</u> 31, 2007 was \$_	<u> 204, 590 </u>	
PART B - ASSETS		
HOUSEHOLD GOODS AND PERSONAL EFFECTS: Household goods and personal effects may be reported in a lump sum if their aggregate value excee if not held for investment purposes: jeweiry; collections of stamps, guns, and numismatic items; art of other household items; and vehicles for personal use.		
The aggregate value of my household goods and personal effects (described above) is \$ 35.00	00	
ASSETS INDIVIDUALLY VALUED AT OVER \$1,000: DESCRIPTION OF ASSET (specific description is required - see instructions p.4	a i V	ALUE OF ASSET
House - 11401 Worcester Run Estero FL 33928		450,000
401K GE	\$	48, 571
Minnesota Life IRA	\$	8,944
2008 Toyota Camry	\$	17,950
1965 Ford Mustang	\$	7, 500
PART C LIABILITIES		
LIABILITIES IN EXCESS OF \$1,000: NAME AND ADDRESS OF CREDITOR		UNT OF LIABILITY
Countrywide Mortgage PO Box 5170 Simi Valley C	A 93062 5	340,375
	(elan) FL 33802 5	13,000
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
JOINT AND SEVERAL LIABILITIES NOT REPORTED ABOVE: NAME AND ADDRESS OF CREDITOR	AMO	UNT OF LIABILITY
		<u>.</u>
CE FORM 6 - Eff. 1/2008 (Continued on reverse side)	SCANNE	PAGE 1

			- INCOME	,*		
You may EITHER (1) file a complet separate source and amount of inco	e copy of your 2007 federa ome which exceeds \$1,000	al income tax , including se	condary sources	all attachments, Oi of income, by comp	R (2) file a sworn s deting the remaind	tatement identifying each er of Part D, below.
I elect to file a copy of my 20 the remainder of Part D.}	007 federal income tax retu	ım. (if you ch	eck this box and a	attach a copy of you	ur 2007 tax return,	you need not complete
PRIMARY SOURCES OF INCOME NAME OF SOURCE OF INCOM			ADDRESS OF S	OURCE OF INCO	ME	AMOUNT
FGCU		10501	FGLU BIN	d South Ft	myers FL	\$58,000
Stoney brook CDD		6131	Lyons Rd	Suite 100 Geo	mot Geek FL	\$ 2,400
J	4 					
SECONDARY SOURCES OF INCO	ME [Major customers, clier	nts, etc., of b	usinesses owned	by reporting persor	see instructions)	୍ ନ୍ଥି
NAME OF BUSINESS ENTITY	NAME OF MAJOR			ADDRESS E SOURCE	PRI	NCIPAL BUSINE
						- 8
			· · · · · ·		· · ·	
······						<u> </u>
						Ŕ
	PART E INT					Ó
NAME OF	BUSINESS ENTITY	#1	BUSINES	SENTITY#2	BUSI	NESS ENTITY # 3
ADDRESS OF	*******					· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
BUSINESS ENTITY PRINCIPAL BUSINESS						
ACTIVITY				•••••		
POSITION HELD WITH ENTITY	4					
I OWN MORE THAN A 5%						
NATURE OF MY OWNERSHIP INTEREST						
IF ANY OF PARTS A	THROUGH E ARE CO	ONTINUEI) ON A SEPAR	RATE SHEET, P	LEASE CHEC	k here 🗖
OAT	TH		ATE OF FLORID	* hee		
			DUNTY OF			
 the person whose name appears a beginning of this form, do depose or 		Sv	vom to (or affirme	d) and subscribed l	before me this	Oday of
and say that the information disclose			June	, 20 <u>08</u> by		
and any attachments hereto is true,	accurate,	_			· · · · · · ·	
and complete.			UMq.	nna .		
		(Si	ignature of Notary	Public-State of	MY COM	M. A. NOVA MISSION # DD 605683
				le l	EXPIR Bonded Th	ES: October 19, 2010 nu Notary Public Underwriters
SIGNATURE OF REPORTING OF	Mas	(Pi	rint, Type, or Stan	p Commissione	terre of Hotery Fu	UNIC)
SIGNATURE OF REPORTING OF	ICIAL OR CANDIDATE	Pe	rsonally Known _		Produced Identific	ation
				DL		10,07 -
		Ту	pe of Identification	Produced <u>K3</u>	wa- 151-	10-137-0
FILING INSTRUCTIONS for whe INSTRUCTIONS on who must fi OTHER FORMS you may need to	ie this form and how to	o fill it out i	ocated at the t begin on page (op of page 3. 3.		
CE FORM 6 - Eff. 1/2008						PAGE 2
					SCAN	Nt

	V
FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF S	TATE DIVISION OF ELECTIONS
(1) RAY RODRIGUES	
Name (2) 11401 WORCESTER RUN, ESTERO, FL 33928	
Address (number and street)	
City, State, Zip Code	
CHECK IF ADDRESS HAS CHANGED	
(4) Check appropriate box(es):	
Candidate (office sought): SCHOOL BOARD-	
Political Committee	
Committee of Continuous Existence	
Party Executive Committee	
Electioneering Communication	CHECK IF NO OTHER ELECTIONEERING COMMUNICATION REPORTS WILL BE FILED
(5) REPORT	T IDENTIFIERS
Cover Period: From // / To	11/24/2008
Original Amendment Special Election	on Report Independent Expenditure Report
(6) CONTRIBUTIONS THIS REPORT	(7) EXPENDITURES THIS REPORT
	Monetary
Cash & Checks \$ 0.00	Expenditures \$ 15.23
• • • • •	
Loans \$0.00	Transfers to Office
T \$ 0.00	Account \$ 0.00
Total Monetary \$ 0.00	Total
e 0.00	Monetary \$ 15.23
In-Kind \$	
	(8) Other Distributions \$ 0.00
	Ψ
(9) TOTAL Monetary Contributions To Date	(10) TOTAL Monetary Expenditures To Date
\$16,775.00_	\$16,775.00
(11) CER	TIFICATION
	rson to falsify a public record (ss. 839.13, F.S.)
I certify that I have examined this report and it is true, correct, and complete.	I certify that I have examined this report and it is true, correct, and complete.
(Type name)	(Type name)
Individual (only for electioneering commun.)	
X Raymond Radian	X -Raymond Rodrymen
Signature	Signature

DS-DE 12 (Rev. 08/04)

(1) Name	RAY RODRIGUES			(2	2) I.D. Numbe	r1	03
	8/22/2008 od//		1	1/24/2008	(4) Page	a	of
(5) Date (6) Sequence	(7) Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address &	C	(8) ontributor	(9) Contribution	(10) In-kind	(11)	(12)
Number	City, State, Zip Code	Туре	1	Туре	Description	Amendment	Amount
1 1							
1 1							
1 1	-						
1 1	-						
1 1							
1 1		•					
1 1							
1 1							

(1) Name_RAY	CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT - ITEMIZED EXPENDITURES RODRIGUES8/22/200811/24/2008								
(3) Cover Period	8/22/2008 d//through_	11/24/2008 //	(4) Page <u>1</u>	of	1				
(5) Date (6) Sequence Number	(7) Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	(8) Purpose (add office sought in contribution to a candidate)	(9) f Expenditure Type	(10) Amendment	(11) Amount				
11/21/2008 1	Rodrigues, Raymond 11401 Worcester Run Estero, FL 33914	repayment of loan	MO	Add	\$15.23				
11									
_//									
//_									
//									
/ /									
//									

				_
		DA DEPARTMENT OF ST	TATE DIVISION OF ELECTIONS ER'S REPORT SUMMARY	
(1) <u>RAY RODRIC</u> Name				٦
	CESTER RUN	I, ESTERO, FL 33928		
· · · · · ·			REDUDT	Ī
City, State,				{
(4) Check app	ropriate bo	HAS CHANGED (es): (es): SCHOOL BOARD-:	(3) ID Number:	-
Committ	ecutive Cor		CHECK IF PC HAS DISBANDED	
	eering Com	munication	CHECK IF NO OTHER ELECTIONEERING COMMUNICATION REPORTS WILL BE FILED	
Cover Period:	From	(5) REPORT 8/22/2008 7 To	T IDENTIFIERS	
X Original	Amendme	ent 🔄 Special Electio	on Report Independent Expenditure Report	
(6) CONTRIBL		S REPORT	(7) EXPENDITURES THIS REPORT	
Cash & Checks	\$	400.00	Monetary Expenditures \$ 1,311.52	
Loans	\$	0.00	Transfers to Office Account \$ 0.00	
Total Monetary	\$	400.00	Total	
In-Kind	\$	0.00	Monetary \$ 1,311.52	
			(8) Other Distributions \$0.00	
•	•	tributions To Date	(10) TOTAL Monetary Expenditures To Date \$16,759.77_	٦
				-
	e examined	this report and it is true,	rson to faisify a public record (ss. 839.13, F.S.) I certify that I have examined this report and it is true correct, and complete.	»,
(Type name)	for Tre		(Type name) Candidate Chairperson (only for PC. PTY & electioneering commun. organization)	-
X Turne	1 Ted	yea	X Reymond Redrigues	_
Signature		▼	Signature '	

(1) Name RAY RODRIGUES			(2) I.D. Number			
	8/22/2008		11/24/2008		1	. 1
(3) Cover Per	riod / /	through	_ / /	(4) Page		or
(5) Date	(7) Full Name	(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)	(12)
(6) Sequence	(Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address &	Contributor	Contribution	In-kind	• • ⁽	. .
Number 8/22/2008 / /	City, State, Zip Code Moglia, Joseph 20055 Buttmere Ct Estero, FL 33928	Type Occupation I finance	CH	Description	Amendment	Amount \$150.0
1						
10/1/2008 / /	Lee County Code Enforcement, 2115 Second Street Fort Myers, FL 33901	B governme	ent RE			\$250.00
2						
1						
1 1						
1 1						
1 1						
1	_					
1 1	-					
	·					

DS-DE 13 (Rev. 08/03)

(1) Name_RAY	CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S		ED EXPENDI (2) I.D. Numbe		103
	8/22/2008 d/through_	11/24/2008	(4) Page1		1
(5) Date (6) Sequence	(7) Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address &	(8) Purpose (add office sought contribution to a	Expenditure	(10)	(11)
Number	City, State, Zip Code	candidate)	Туре	Amendment	Amount
8/22/2008	Paypal, P.O. Box 45950 Omaha, NE 68145	transacti on fee	MO		\$4.6
10/15/2008 / / 2	Rodrigues, Raymond 11401 Worcester Run Estero, FL 33928	repayment of loan	мо		\$ 9 37.2
8/23/2008	McAllister's Deli, 13300 South Cleveland Ave Fort Myers, FL 33907	reception	МО		\$369.6
_/ /					
//					
11					
_/ /			-		
DS-DE 14 (Rev.	08/03) SEE REVERSE FO	R INSTRUCTIONS AND CO.	DE VALUES	<u> </u>	

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE DIVISION OF ELECTIONS					
	R'S REPORT SUMMARY				
(1) RAY RODRIGUES					
(2) 11401 WORCESTER RUN, ESTERO, FL 33928					
Address (number and street)					
City, State, Zip Code —	LEE COUNTY ELECTIONS				
	(3) ID Number:				
 (4) Check appropriate box(es): X Candidate (office sought): <u>SCHOOL BOARD-3</u> Political Committee Committee of Continuous Existence 	CHECK IF PC HAS DISBANDED				
Party Executive Committee Electioneering Communication	CHECK IF NO OTHER ELECTIONEERING COMMUNICATION REPORTS WILL BE FILED				
(5) REPORT	IDENTIFIERS				
Cover Period: From / To	^{8/21} /2008 / Report TypeF3				
X Original Amendment Special Election	n Report Independent Expenditure Report				
(6) CONTRIBUTIONS THIS REPORT	(7) EXPENDITURES THIS REPORT				
Cash & Checks \$ 2,925.00	Monetary Expenditures \$6,628.77				
Loans \$2,150.00	Transfers to Office Account \$ 0.00				
Total Monetary \$ 5,075.00	Total				
In-Kind \$ 400.00	Monetary \$6,628.77				
	(8) Other Distributions \$0.00				
(9) TOTAL Monetary Contributions To Date	(10) TOTAL Monetary Expenditures To Date				
\$16,375.00_	\$15,448.25				
(11) CERT	IFICATION				
	on to falsify a public record (ss. 839.13, F.S.)				
l certify that I have examined this report and it is true, correct, and complete.	I certify that I have examined this report and it is true, correct, and complete.				
(Type name) Beth Hendry Individual (only for Treasurer Deputy Treasurer electioneering commun.)	(Type name) Ray Rodrigues Candidate Chairperson (only for PC, PTY & electioneering commun. organization)				
* Bets Hendry	X Ray Rodrigues				
Signature 🕖	Signature 0				

DS-DE 12 (Rev. 08/04)

					2) I.D. Numb		
(3) Cover Per	8/2/2008 iod / /	thr	ough	/21/2008 //	(4) Pa	ge _1	of _3
(5) Date	(7) Full Name		(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)	(12)
(6) Sequence Number	(Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	С Туре	ontributor	Contribution	In-kind Description	Amendment	Amount
8/2/2008	Lepper, David 1430 SE 32 St Cape Coral, FL 33904	I		СН			\$100.0
l							
8/6/2008 / /	Cummings, Eudelia 6233 Meadow View Circle SE Fort Myers, FL 33916	I		CA			\$50.0
2					<u> </u>		
8/4/2008 ///	Kucharski, Cindy 3955 Hidden Acres Cir North Fort Myers, FL 33903	I		СН			\$100.0
3							
8/6/2008 / /	Brady, Chris 21710 Brixham Run Loop Estero, FL 33928	I	analyst - jp morgan chas	CH			\$200.C
4							
8/7/2008 _//	Rodrigues, Raymond 11401 Worcester Run Estero, FL 33928		budget manager – fgcu –<	LO			\$1,400.0
5							
8/12/2008 / /	Rodrigues, Raymond 11401 Worcester Run Estero, FL 33928		budget manager – £gcu –<	LO			\$750.0
5 							
8/15/2008 _//	Stout, Mark 910 E. 10th Place Mesa, AZ 85203	I		СН			\$100.0
7							
3/15/2008 //	Reddington, James 3746 W. Gulf Drive Sanibel, FL 33957	I		СН			\$50.0
3				ļ			

DS-DE 13 (Rev. 08/03)

(1) Name _	RAY_RODRIGUES		. <u></u>	<u></u>	(2) I.D. Numbe	r		
	8/2/2008		8	/21/2008		-		2
(3) Cover Pe	eriod / /	thr	ough	//_	(4) Page	e	of	3
(5) Date (6)	(7) Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle)		(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)		(12)
(0) Sequence	Street Address &	c	ontributor	Contribution	In-kind			
Number	City, State, Zip Code	Туре	Occupation	Туре	Description	Amendment	A	mount
8/15/2008 / /	BUPAC, P.O. Box 7326 Fort Myers, FL 33908	C	political action committ	СН				\$500.00
						. <u> </u>		
8/15/2008 / /	Smith, Earl 27295 S. Jones Loop Road Punta Gorda, FL 33982	I	business bwner	СН				\$500.00
10				}				
8/18/2008 / /	Republican Executive Committee, Lee County	С	political action committ	СН		······		\$500.00
11	P.O. Box 61465 Fort Myers, FL 33906							
8/18/2008 / /	Routzahn, James 13647 Gulfbreeze St Fort Myers, FL 33907	I		СН				\$50.00
12								
8/18/2008 / /	Dimmitt, Angela 12361 Londonderry Lane Bonita Springs, FL 34135	I	c.p.a.	СН				\$500.00
13								
8/12/2008 / /	Blue Results, 10981 Harmony Park Drive St Bonita Springs, FL 34135	B ite 4	communica tions	IK	web site hosting & postcards			\$400.00
14		1						
8/18/2008	Lindsey, Sharon 3430 County Line Road Lakeland, FL 33811	I		СН				\$75.00
15								
8/21/2008 / /	Piesco, Judith 2454 Kent Avenue Fort Myers, FL 33907	I		СН				\$100.00
16								
8/12/2008 / / 14 8/18/2008 / / 15 8/21/2008 / /	Blue Results, 10981 Harmony Park Drive St Bonita Springs, FL 34135 Lindsey, Sharon 3430 County Line Road Lakeland, FL 33811 Piesco, Judith 2454 Kent Avenue	uite 4 I		СН	hosting &			\$

DS-DE 13 (Rev. 08/03)

(1) Name	(2) I.D. Number						
	8/2/2008	8/21/2008					
(3) Cover Pei	riod / /	throu	gh	11	(4) Page	3	of <u>3</u>
(5) Date (6)	(7) Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle)		(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)	(12)
Sequence	Street Address &	Con	tributor	Contribution	In-kind		1
Number	City, State, Zip Code	Туре	Occupation	Туре	Description	Amendment	Amount
8/21/2008 / /	Elders, Kellie 238 SW 39th Street Cape Coral, FL 33914	I		СН			\$100.0
17							
1 1	_						
1 1						·	
//						i	
1 1	_						
1 1							1
//							
DS-DE 13 (Rev. 06							

DS-DE 13 (Rev. 08/03)

(1) Name RAY	CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S RODRIGUES		D EXPENDI (2) I.D. Numbe		103
(3) Cover Perio	8/2/2008 d//through	8/21/2008	(4) Page <u>1</u>	of	1
(5) Date (6) Sequence Number	(7) Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	(8) Purpose (add office sought if contribution to a candidate)	(9) Expenditure Type	(10) Amendment	(11) Amount
8/7/2008	Supervisor of Elections, P.O. Box 2545 Fort Myers, FL 33902	subscript absentee ion	MO		\$75.00
8/12/2008	Meridian Broadcasting, 2824 Palm Beach Blvd Fort Myers, FL 33916	ads	мо		\$3,993.00
8/15/2008	U.S. Post Office, Estero MPO on Broadway Estero, FL 33928	postage	MO		\$210.00
8/15/2008	Artype Inc., 3530 Work Drive Fort Myers, FL 33916	signs	MO		\$1,248.15
8/15/2008	The Breeze Newspapers, 2510 Del Prado Blvd Cape Coral, FL 33904	ads	мо		\$492.39
8/18/2008 /// 6	U.S. Post Office, Estero MPO on Broadway Estero, PL 33928	postage	MO		\$126.00
8/18/2008	Bonita Daily News, 1075 Central Avenue Naples, FL 34102	ads	MO		\$484.23
11					

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE DIVISION OF ELECTIONS CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT SUMMARY					
 (1) RAY RODRIGUES Name (2) 11401 WORCESTER RUN, ESTERO, FL 33928 	OFFICE USE ONLY 103				
Address (number and street) City, State, Zip Code					
	(3) ID Number:				
 (4) Check appropriate box(es): X Candidate (office sought): SCHOOL BOARD-3 Political Committee Committee of Continuous Existence Party Executive Committee Electioneering Communication 	CHECK IF PC HAS DISBANDED				
Cover Period: From 7/19/2008 To	IDENTIFIERS 8/1/2008 / / / F2				
X Original Amendment Special Election	n Report Independent Expenditure Report				
(6) CONTRIBUTIONS THIS REPORT	(7) EXPENDITURES THIS REPORT				
Cash & Checks \$ 1,175.00	Monetary Expenditures \$ 6,607.22				
Loans \$5.00.00	Transfers to Office Account \$				
Total Monetary \$ 5,975.00 In-Kind \$ 660.14	Total Monetary \$ 6,607.22				
	(8) Other Distributions \$0.00				
(9) TOTAL Monetary Contributions To Date \$11,300.00_	(10) TOTAL Monetary Expenditures To Date \$8,819.48_				
	IFICATION				
I certify that I have examined this report and it is true, correct, and complete. (Type name) Individual (only for electioneering commun.)	I certify that I have examined this report and it is true, correct, and complete. (Type name) Ray Rodrigues Candidate Chairperson (only for PC, PTY &				
X X	electioneering commun. organization) X Tay Zadagaa				
Signature	Signature				

7089100077M0414 SDE Lee Co F1

DS-DE 12 (Rev. 08/04)

	RAY RODRIGUES 7/19/2008			/1/2008			
(3) Cover Pe	riod / /	thr	ough	//	(4) Pa	ge _1	of _2
(5) Date	(7) Full Name		(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)	(12)
(6) Sequence	(Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address &		ontributor	Contribution	In-kind		- - -
Number	City, State, Zip Code	Type	1	Туре	Description	Amendment	Amount
/21/2008 / /	Vazquez, David 17720 Middle Oak Court Fort Myers, FL 33967	I		CH	Peterpetri		\$100.0
/22/2008 / /	Kellen, Irwin 9499 Silver Pine Loop Fort Myers, FL 33967	I		СН			\$25.0
!							
/24/2008	Dozier, James 2150 Channel Way North Fort Myers, FL 33917	}	retired	СН			\$200.0
/25/2008 / /	Tanner, Jack 5901 Pendragon Lane Fort Myers, FL 33912	I		СН			\$50.0
/27/2008 / /	Laferriere, Pam 6801 Eagle Street Fort Myers, FL 33912	I		СН			\$50.0
/27/2008	Specht, Timothy 14831 David Dr Fort Myers, FL 33908		business owner	СН			\$500.0
/26/2008 / /	Moglia, Joseph 20055 Buttermere Ct Estero, FL 33928	I		СН			\$100.0
/29/2008 / /	Traube, John 1009 S.W. 6th Ave Cape Coral, FL 33991	I		СН			\$100.0

DS-DE 13 (Rev. 08/03)

(1) Name <u>RAY RODRIGUES</u>			(2) I.D. Number						
	7/19/2008		8	/1/2008					
(3) Cover Pe	eriod / /	thr			(4) Page	2	of		
(5) Date	(7) Full Name	[(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)	(12)		
(6) Sequence	(Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address &	c	ontributor	Contribution	In-kind				
Number	City, State, Zip Code	Туре	1	Туре	Description	Ameridment	Amount		
7/24/2008 / /	Bischoff, Ed 335 Cowry Ct Sanibel, FL 33957	I		CA			\$50.00		
7/28/2008	Rodrigues, Ruth 11401 Worcester Run Estero, FL 33928	I	fgcu	IK	t-shirts		\$389.85		
10	Raymond Building	B	building	IK	lumber		\$270.29		
7/30/2008 / / 11	Supply, 7751 Bayshore Rd Fort Myers, FL 33917		supply			:	\$270.23 		
7/30/2008 / /	Rodrigues, Raymond 11401 Worcester Run Estero, FL 33928	I	fgcu	LO			\$4,800.00		
1 1							<u>. </u>		
11									
1 1	_								
DS-DE 13 (Rev. 0	9673)			NET BUOTIONIO					

DS-DE 13 (Rev. 08/03)

(1) Name RAY RODRIGUES (2) I.D. Number 103						
(3) Cover Peric	7/19/2008 8 d/through	/1/2008	4) Page1	of	1	
(5) Date	(7) Full Name	(8) Purpose	(9)	(10)	(11)	
(6) Sequence Number	(Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	(add office sought if contribution to a candidate)	Expenditure Type	Amendment	Amount	
7/21/2008	Lee County Code Enforcement, 2115 Second Street Fort Myers, FL 33901	sign deposit	мо		\$250.00	
2	Artype Inc., 3530 Work Drive Fort Myers, FL 33916	stands for signs	мо		\$23.85	
7/22/2008	Senior Life Magazine, 3323 N. Key Drive North Fort Myers, FL 33903	ad	МО		\$345.00	
7/30/2008	Direct Mail Systems, 12450 Automobile Blvd Clearwater, FL 33762	productio n, printing and postage	MÖ		\$5,068.49	
7/30/2008	Artype Inc., 3530 Work Drive Fort Myers, FL 33916	signs	МО		\$861.25	
7/31/2008	Artype Inc., 3530 Work Drive Fort Myers, FL 33916	stands	МО		\$47.70	
8/1/2008	Paypal, P.O. Box 45950 Omaha, NE 68145	transacti on fee	МО		\$10.93	

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF ST CAMPAIGN TREASURE	ATE DIVISION OF ELECTIONS R'S REPORT SUMMARY
(1) RAY RODRIGUES	OFFICE USE ONLY 103
Name	
(2) 11401 WORCESTER RUN, ESTERO, FL 33928	ł ł
Address (number and street)	
City, State, Zip Code	
CHECK IF ADDRESS HAS CHANGED	(3) ID Number:
 (4) Check appropriate box(es): X Candidate (office sought): SCHOOL BOARD-3 Political Committee 	(3) ID Number:
Committee of Continuous Existence	
Party Executive Committee	
Electioneering Communication	CHECK IF NO OTHER ELECTIONEERING
(5) REPORT	
Cover Period: From 4/1/2008 To	^{7/18} / ²⁰⁰⁸ / Report Type ^{F1}
X Original Amendment Special Election	n Report Independent Expenditure Report
(6) CONTRIBUTIONS THIS REPORT	(7) EXPENDITURES THIS REPORT
Cash & Checks \$ 4,325.00	Monetary Expenditures \$ 2,212.26
Loans \$ 1,000.00	Transfers to Office
Total Monetary \$ 5,325.00	Total 0.00 Monetary \$ 2,212.26
In-Kind \$	
	(8) Other Distributions \$0.00
(9) TOTAL Monetary Contributions To Date	(10) TOTAL Monetary Expenditures To Date
	\$2,212.26_
(11) CERT	IFICATION
It is a first degree misdemeanor for any pers	son to falsify a public record (ss. 839.13, F.S.)
I certify that I have examined this report and it is true, correct, and complete.	I certify that I have examined this report and it is true, correct, and complete.
(Type name) Jason Duke	(Type name) Ray Rodrigues
Individual (only for Treasurer Deputy Treasurer electioneering commun.)	Candidate Chairperson (only for PC, PTY & electioneering commun. organization)
Xjele	X They Redrigues
Signature	Signature

DS-DE-12 (Rev. 08/04)

(1) Name	RAY_RODRIGUES			(2) I.D. Number			
	4/1/2008		7	/18/2008			
(3) Cover Pe	riod / /	three	ough	//	(4) Page	1	of
(5) Date (6)	(7) Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle)		(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)	(12)
Sequence	Street Address &		ontributor	Contribution	In-kind	Annadianiah	
Number	City, State, Zip Code Rodrigues, Raymond		Occupation budget	Туре СН	Description	Amendment	Amount \$2,000.0
6/20/2008 //	11401 Worcester Run Estero, FL 33928	Ţ	manager fgcu -coll	CH			\$2,000.0
7/11/2008 / /	Rodrigues, Raymond 11401 Worcester Run Estero, FL 33928	I	budget manager f	LO			\$500.0
2							
7/14/2008	Rodrigues, Raymond 11401 Worcester Run Estero, FL 33928	I	budget manager f	LO			\$500.0
7/14/2008 / /	RFG Payments Advance Inc., 1617 Santa Barbara Blvd, 1 Cape Coral, FL 33991		payment advances <	СН			\$500.0
4	Allow Count	I					
7/14/2008 / / 5	Alley, Grant 5525 Montilla Drive Fort Myers, FL 33919		attorney	CH			\$500.0
7/14/2008	Patterson, Joan 18409 Orangecrest Ct. Lehigh Acres, FL 33936	I		СН			\$50.0
6		 					
7/14/2008	Piesco, Judith 2454 Kent Avenue Fort Myers, FL 33907	I	retired	СН		i	\$250.0
7							
7/15/2008 / /	Harris, Heather 17341 Williamsburg Dr. North Fort Myers, FL 33917	I		IK	photos		\$100.0
8							

(1) Name _				(2) I.D. Number					
	4/1/2008			/18/2008					
(3) Cover Pe	riod / /	thr	ough	//	(4) Pag	e _2	of _2		
(5) Date (6)	(7) Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle)		(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)	(12)		
Sequence	Street Address &	1	ontributor	Contribution	In-kind				
Number 7/18/2008 1 1	City, State, Zip Code Hendry, Beth 7777 Woodland Bend Cir Fort Myers, FL 33912		Occupation florida gulf bank	Туре СН	Description	Amendment	<u>Amount</u> \$250.0		
7/16/2008 / /	Duke, Jason 14788 Calusa Palms Drive Fort Myers, FL 33919	I		СН			\$75.0		
10 	Dauray, Charles	I		СН			\$100.0		
11	P.O. Box 97 Estero, FL 33928								
7/16/2008 / / 12	Jursinski, Darlene 20297 Leopard Lane Estero, FL 33928	I	business owner	СН			\$500.0		
7/18/2008 / / 13	Ganter, Jan 7599 Eaglet Ct. Fort Myers, FL 33912	I		СН			\$100.0		
7/18/2008 / / 14	Blue Results, 10981 Harmony Park Drive St Bonita Springs, FL 34135	B tite 4	communica tions	IK	communica tions and web design		\$100.0		
7/11/2008 / / 15	Rodrigues, Raymond 11401 Worcester Run Estero, FL 33928	I		IK	name tag		\$12.5		
1 1	_								
				1					

DS-DE 13 (Rev. 08/03)

(1) Name <u>RAY</u>	CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S RODRIGUES	ED EXPENDITURES (2) I.D. Number ¹⁰³			
(3) Cover Peric	4/1/2008 7 d / / through	/18/2008	4) Page1	of	1
(5) Date (6) Sequence Number	(7) Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	(8) Purpose (add office sought if contribution to a candidate)	(9) Expenditu <i>r</i> e Type	(10) Amendment	(11) Amount
6/20/2008 1	Supervisor of Elections, P.O. Box 2545 Fort Myers, FL 33902	qualifying fee	мо		\$1,541.28
2	Supervisor of Elections, P.O. Box 2545 Fort Myers, FL 33902	voter disk	мо		\$8.00
7/2/2008	Staples, 10016 Gulf Center Drive Fort Myers, FL 33913	parade materials and business cards	МО		\$91.11
7/11/2008	Artype Inc., 3530 Work Drive Fort Myers, FL 33916	yard signs	MŌ		\$333.37
7/15/2008	Artype Inc., 3530 Work Drive Fort Myers, FL 33916	palm cards	мо		\$238.50
//_					
					_